Open Walk/Trot Test B - Saturday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,

10 Jackson Vandale Katrya

38 Shauna Balogh Sultan
Open Walk/Trot Test C - Saturday BRONZE
(C) Valkenborg,

27 Julia Roblin Dom Ferro

10 Jackson Vandale Katrya

3 Jasmine Lay Luna LoveGood
38 Shauna Balogh Sultan

Open Walk/Trot Test D - Saturday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,
23 Nicole Orlikow Continuity
3 Jasmine Lay Luna LoveGood

Open Walk/Trot Test B - Sunday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,

10 Jackson Vandale Katrya

38 Shauna Balogh Sultan

Open Walk/Trot Test C - Sunday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,
38 Shauna Balogh Sultan
10 Jackson Vandale Katrya
3 Jasmine Lay Luna LoveGood

Open Walk/Trot Test D - Sunday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
27 Julia Roblin Dom Ferro
3 Jasmine Lay Luna LoveGood
23 Nicole Orlikow Continuity

Junior Training Level Test 1 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
31 Megan Sterling Winged Warrior
12 Maude Canuel-Desilets Lord Connery
27 Julia Roblin Dom Ferro
23 Nicole Orlikow Continuity
34 Wynne Armstrong Prince Charming

Junior Training Level Test 2 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
31 Megan Sterling Winged Warrior
12 Maude Canuel-Desilets Lord Connery
23 Nicole Orlikow Continuity
34 Wynne Armstrong Prince Charming

Junior Training Level Test 1 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
12 Maude Canuel-Desilets Lord Connery
23 Nicole Orlikow Continuity
31 Megan Sterling Winged Warrior
34 Wynne Armstrong Prince Charming

EC Walk-Trot Test B 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test B 2010

EC Walk-Trot Test C 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test C 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test C 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test C 2010

EC Walk-Trot Test D 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test D 2010

EC Walk-Trot Test B 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test B 2010

EC Walk-Trot Test C 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test C 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test C 2010

EC Walk-Trot Test D 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test D 2010
EC Walk-Trot Test D 2010

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
Open

JRIYR
JR/YR

JRIYR
Open

Open
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JRIYR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JRIYR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JRIYR
JR/YR
JR/YR

135.0
123.5

149.0
136.5
136.0
127.5

143.5
132.5

134.5
128.0

137.5
134.5
129.5

150.5
131.5
131.0

162.5
157.5
155.5
143.0
135.5

183.0
173.0
153.5
151.5

157.5
143.0
142.5
130.0

64.286%
58.810%

67.727%
62.045%
61.818%
57.955%

65.227%
60.227%

64.048%
60.952%

62.500%
61.136%
58.864%

68.409%
59.773%
59.545%

70.652%
68.478%
67.609%
62.174%
58.913%

70.385%
66.538%
59.038%
58.269%

68.478%
62.174%
61.957%
56.522%
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Junior Training Level Test 2 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
27 Julia Roblin
31 Megan Sterling

12 Maude Canuel-Desilets

23 Nicole Orlikow
34 Wynne Armstrong

Dom Ferro
Winged Warrior
Lord Connery
Continuity
Prince Charming

AA Training Level Test 1 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
35 Jaime Hasiuk
2 Gary Mittermayr
15 Pam Langstaff

Dolce Vita
Northern Chinook
Poseidon

AA Training Level Test 2 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
15 Pam Langstaff
35 Jaime Hasiuk
2 Gary Mittermayr

Poseidon
Dolce Vita
Northern Chinook

AA Training Level Test 1 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
2 Gary Mittermayr
15 Pam Langstaff

Northern Chinook
Poseidon

AA Training Level Test 2 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
35 Jaime Hasiuk
15 Pam Langstaff
2 Gary Mittermayr

Dolce Vita
Poseidon
Northern Chinook

AA Training Level Test 3 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
35 Jaime Hasiuk

Dolce Vita

Junior First Level Test 1 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
26 Kylie Wright

So You Think You Can Tango

Junior First Level Test 2 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
11 Madisyn Tabin
26 Kylie Wright

Snap Dragon

So You Think You Can Tango

Junior First Level Test 3 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
11 Madisyn Tabin

Snap Dragon

Junior First Level Test 1 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
11 Madisyn Tabin

Snap Dragon

Junior First Level Test 2 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
11 Madisyn Tabin
26 Kylie Wright

Snap Dragon

So You Think You Can Tango

Junior First Level Test 3 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
11 Madisyn Tabin
26 Kylie Wright

Snap Dragon

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

So You Think You Can Tango First Level, Test 3 2015

JRIYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JRIYR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

JRIYR

JR/YR

JRIYR
JR/YR

JRIYR
JR/YR

174.0
173.0
162.0
155.0
150.5

137.5
123.0
117.5

148.0
145.5
139.5

130.5
115.0

158.0
143.0
133.5

139.5

173.5

220.0
211.5

215.5

173.0

202.5
198.0

225.0
2245

66.923%
66.538%
62.308%
59.615%
57.885%

59.783%
53.478%
51.087%

56.923%
55.962%
53.654%

56.739%
50.000%

60.769%
55.000%
51.346%

63.409%

64.259%

68.750%
66.094%

63.382%

64.074%

63.281%
61.875%

66.176%
66.029%
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AA First Level Test 1 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
36 Ann Loewen
17 Cheryl Hedley
30 Petra McGowan

Caspian
Fancy Fire
Durango

AA First Level Test 2 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
19 Katie Webb
17 Cheryl Hedley
30 Petra McGowan

Simply the Best
Fancy Fire
Durango

AA First Level Test 3 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
36 Ann Loewen
19 Katie Webb

Caspian
Simply the Best

AA First Level Test 1 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
30 Petra McGowan
17 Cheryl Hedley

Durango
Fancy Fire

AA First Level Test 2 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
19 Katie Webb
30 Petra McGowan

Simply the Best
Durango

AA First Level Test 3 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
19 Katie Webb
36 Ann Loewen

Simply the Best
Caspian

Open First Level Test 1 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
32 Ariana Chia
8 Kylie Kuik

Fiderflame
Chevie

Open First Level Test 2 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
32 Ariana Chia
8 Kylie Kuik

Fiderflame
Chevie

Open First Level Test 1 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
32 Ariana Chia

Fiderflame

Open First Level Test 2 - Sunday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
32 Ariana Chia

Open First Level Freestyle - Saturday BRONZE

(C) MacDonald,
26 Kylie Wright

(C) MacDonald,
24 Breanne Klockow

AA Second Level Test 2 - Saturday BRONZE

(C) Valkenborg,
24 Breanne Klockow

Fiderflame

So You Think You Can Tango
AA Second Level Test 1 - Saturday BRONZE

Kellie Girl

Kellie Girl

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

EC Freestyle, First Level 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

JR/YR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

173.0
168.5
167.0

221.0
184.5
184.0

219.0
215.0

160.5
155.5

214.0
208.0

2245
218.5

200.0
168.0

219.0
204.0

197.0

247.0

228.0

171.0

186.0

64.074%
62.407%
61.852%

69.063%
57.656%
57.500%

64.412%
63.235%

59.444%
57.593%

66.875%
65.000%

66.029%
64.265%

74.074%
62.237%

68.438%
63.750%

72.963%

77.188%

63.333%

51.818%

47.692%



AA Second Level Test 2 - Sunday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,

24 Breanne Klockow Kellie Girl Second Level, Test 2 2015
AA Second Level Test 3 - Sunday BRONZE
(C) Valkenborg,

24 Breanne Klockow Kellie Girl Second Level, Test 3 2015
Golden Spurs - Sunday BRONZE
(C) Valkenborg,

36 Ann Loewen Caspian First Level, Test 1 2015

Equitation Child First Eq - Saturday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,

11 Madisyn Tabin Snap Dragon Dressage Seat Equitation
Equitation Child First Test 1 - Sunday BRONZE
(C) Valkenborg,

11 Madisyn Tabin Snap Dragon First Level, Test 1 2015

Equitation Junior Training Eq - Saturday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,

31 Megan Sterling Winged Warrior Dressage Seat Equitation
34 Wynne Armstrong Prince Charming Dressage Seat Equitation
Equitation Junior Training Test 1 - Sunday BRONZE
(C) Valkenborg,
31 Megan Sterling Winged Warrior Training Level, Test 1 2015
34 Wynne Armstrong Prince Charming Training Level, Test 1 2015

Equitation Junior First Eq - Saturday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,

26 Kylie Wright So You Think You Can Tango Dressage Seat Equitation
Equitation Junior First Test 1 - Sunday BRONZE
(C) Valkenborg,

26 Kylie Wright So You Think You Can Tango First Level, Test 1 2015

Cptn de Kenyeres Child Eq - Saturday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,
11 Madisyn Tabin Snap Dragon Dressage Seat Equitation
Cptn de Kenyeres AA Eq - Saturday BRONZE
(C) MacDonald,

19 Katie Webb Simply the Best Dressage Seat Equitation
93 Sandra Harder Epona Dressage Seat Equitation
AA Training Level Test 1 - Saturday GOLD
(C) Valkenborg,
52 Lynnette Unger Milo Training Level, Test 1 2015

AA Training Level Test 2 - Saturday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,

52 Lynnette Unger Milo Training Level, Test 2 2015
AA Training Level Test 3 - Saturday GOLD
(C) Valkenborg,
83 Tiffaney Pass General Training Level, Test 3 2015
55 Jeanette Hiebert La Vega Training Level, Test 3 2015

AA Training Level Test 1 - Sunday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,
52 Lynnette Unger Milo Training Level, Test 1 2015

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

JRIYR
JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

196.0

220.0

172.0

7.0

173.0

7.7
5.8

162.0
134.5

7.2

170.5

6.7

7.3

132.5

149.5

149.0
137.0

134.5

50.256%

53.659%

63.704%

70.000%

64.074%

76.600%
58.300%

70.435%
58.478%

71.600%

63.148%

66.600%

73.300%
63.300%

57.609%

57.500%

67.727%
62.273%

58.478%



AA Training Level Test 2 - Sunday GOLD
(C) Valkenborg,
52 Lynnette Unger Milo

AA Training Level Test 3 - Sunday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,

83 Tiffaney Pass General
55 Jeanette Hiebert La Vega

Open Training Level Test 1 - Saturday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,

54 Kayla Kuebler Lignite
Open Training Level Test 2 - Saturday GOLD
(C) Valkenborg,

54 Kayla Kuebler Lignite

Open Training Level Test 1 - Sunday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,

54 Kayla Kuebler Lignite
Open Training Level Test 2 - Sunday GOLD
(C) Valkenborg,
54 Kayla Kuebler Lignite
AA First Level Test 1 - Saturday GOLD
(C) Valkenborg,
83 Tiffaney Pass General
55 Jeanette Hiebert La Vega
93 Sandra Harder Epona

AA First Level Test 2 - Saturday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,

55 Jeanette Hiebert La Vega
AA First Level Test 1 - Sunday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,

83 Tiffaney Pass General

93 Sandra Harder Epona

55 Jeanette Hiebert La Vega
AA Second Level Test 1 - Saturday GOLD
(C) Valkenborg,

91 Sabreena Castagner Adonis

88 Cheryl Heming Entrepid

AA Second Level Test 1 - Sunday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,

91 Sabreena Castagner Adonis
AA Third Level Test 2 - Saturday GOLD
(C) Valkenborg,

51 Merelyn Hunkin Costa Rica

AA Third Level Test 3 - Saturday GOLD
(C) MacDonald,

51 Merelyn Hunkin Costa Rica
AA Third Level Test 2 - Sunday GOLD

(C) MacDonald,
51 Merelyn Hunkin Costa Rica

Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

153.5

152.0
119.5

110.5

152.5

128.0

158.5

171.0
157.5
153.5

181.5

180.5
160.5
145.0

199.5
193.0

191.0

219.5

217.0

2255

59.038%

69.091%
54.318%

48.043%

58.654%

55.652%

60.962%

63.333%
58.333%
56.852%

56.719%

66.852%
59.444%
53.704%

60.455%
58.485%

57.879%

56.282%

55.641%

57.821%



AA Third Level Test 3 - Sunday GOLD

(C) Valkenborg,
51 Merelyn Hunkin

Costa Rica

Open Fourth Level Test 1 - Saturday GOLD

(C) Valkenborg,
56 Emma Tarvis

It's Lacoste

Open Fourth Level Test 2 - Sunday GOLD

(C) MacDonald,
56 Emma Tarvis

It's Lacoste

AA Dressage Seat Medal - Saturday GOLD

(C) MacDonald,
88 Cheryl Heming
93 Sandra Harder

Entrepid
Epona

FEI Prix St. Georges - Saturday GOLD

(C) Valkenborg,
50 Brandy Catton

Welwyn

FEI Prix St. Georges - Sunday GOLD

(C) MacDonald,
50 Brandy Catton

Welwyn

JR Training Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC

(C) Valkenborg,

86 Brooke de Rocquigny

Noble-T King's Ransom

JR Training Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC

(C) MacDonald,

86 Brooke de Rocquigny

Noble-T King's Ransom

Open Training Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC

(C) Valkenborg,
76 Gaetane Manaigre
72 Kayla Kuebler
73 Kayla Kuebler
74 Kayla Kuebler

Highlight S.N.
Mister Banks
My Little Secret
Luna LoveGood

Open Training Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC

(C) MacDonald,
76 Gaetane Manaigre
72 Kayla Kuebler
74 Kayla Kuebler

Highlight S.N.
Mister Banks
Luna LoveGood

JR First Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC

(C) MacDonald,

86 Brooke de Rocquigny

70 Drew Mittermayr

Noble-T King's Ransom
Get a Clue

JR First Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC

(C) Valkenborg,
70 Drew Mittermayr

86 Brooke de Rocquigny

Get a Clue
Noble-T King's Ransom

AA First Level Test 2 -SAT GOLD PC

(C) MacDonald,
83 Tiffaney Pass
85 Cathy Toews

General
Diesel Will Do

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

FEI Prix St. Georges 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

JRIYR
JR/YR

JRIYR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

221.0

2275

234.0

7.3
6.3

227.0

226.5

166.0

131.0

189.5
166.0
141.0
139.0

154.0
131.0
112.5

187.0
173.5

198.5
195.0

201.0
189.0

56.667%

61.486%

65.000%

73.300%
63.300%

59.737%

59.605%

63.846%

59.545%

72.885%
63.846%
54.231%
53.462%

70.000%
59.545%
51.136%

58.438%
54.219%

58.382%
57.353%

62.813%
59.063%
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AA First Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC

(C) Valkenborg,
83 Tiffaney Pass General
85 Cathy Toews Diesel Will Do
93 Sandra Harder Epona

Open First Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC

(C) Valkenborg,
77 Gaetane Manaigre First Romance S.N.
71 Kayla Kuebler Northern Chinook
73 Kayla Kuebler My Little Secret

Open First Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC
(C) MacDonald,
77 Gaetane Manaigre First Romance S.N.
71 Kayla Kuebler Northern Chinook
JR Second Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC
(C) MacDonald,

84 Amelia Baker Flamboyant
JR Second Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC
(C) Valkenborg,

84 Amelia Baker Flamboyant

AA Second Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC
(C) MacDonald,

88 Cheryl Heming Entrepid

91 Sabreena Castagner Adonis
AA Second Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC
(C) Valkenborg,

88 Cheryl Heming Entrepid

91 Sabreena Castagner Adonis

AA Third Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC
(C) MacDonald,

92 Lindsay Feller Unbelievable
AA Third Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC
(C) Valkenborg,

92 Lindsay Feller Unbelievable

Open Third Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC
(C) MacDonald,

78 Gaetane Manaigre Prince Charming S.N.

Open Third Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC
(C) Valkenborg,

78 Gaetane Manaigre Prince Charming S.N.
Open Fourth Level Test 2 - SAT GOLD PC
(C) Valkenborg,

75 Gaetane Manaigre Hyacinthe H

Open Fourth Level Test 3 - SUN GOLD PC
(C) MacDonald,
75 Gaetane Manaigre Hyacinthe H
Open First Level Freestyle - SUN GOLD PC

(C) MacDonald,
71 Kayla Kuebler Northern Chinook

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

EC Freestyle, First Level 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

JRIYR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

215.5
203.0
201.5

230.5
189.5
172.0

242.5
201.5

210.0

231.0

236.5
231.5

2525
239.0

211.0

242.5

229.5

237.0

215.0

292.0

220.5

63.382%
59.706%
59.265%

72.031%
59.219%
53.750%

71.324%
59.265%

53.846%

56.341%

60.641%
59.359%

61.585%
58.293%

54.103%

62.179%

58.846%

60.769%

59.722%

64.889%

61.250%






